USER’S MANUAL
Rev. 05/2021
2PH
010
M-RS2-60-800-690V
690V
from 60A to 800A
CD Automation UK Ltd

Size
200 kARMS Symmetrical A.I.C.
Quantity
for each
phaseFuse CODE
Total
Current
(ARMS)
FUSE I2T value
Suggested A2s
(at 500V)*
FUSE I2T value
Suggested A2s
(at 660V)
Vac
60A (S11) FU2028220.160 160  15400 16940 690 1
90A (S11) FU2028220.160 160  15400 16940 690 1
120A (S13) FU2055920.160 160  15400 16940 690 1
150A (S13) FU2055920.200 200 25000 27500 690 1
180A (S13) FU2055920.250 250 44000 48400 690 1
210A (S13) FU2055920.315 315 77000 84700 690 1
300A (S14) FUFMM400 400 72500 79750 690 1
400A (S14) FUFMM550 550 215000 236500 690 1
450A (S14) FUFM315 630 308000 338800 690 2
500A (S14) FUFM315 630 308000 338800 690 2